




  



  



  



  



 



Change Order

AIA Document G701

Distribution to:
OWNER

ARCHITECT

CONTRACTOR
FIELD

OTHER

SED #: 66-14-02-02-0-002-014

PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER NO. 3
Briarcliff Manor UFSD
Athletic Field Renovation INITIATION DATE: 7/20/2015
Todd Elementary School

TO:
Sport-Tech
Construction Corp.
410 Route 22
Brewster, NY 10509

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.

CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACT DATE:

12104.04

G.C.

3/23/2015

$4,500.00Furnish and install two (2) marmac couplings and 15 LF and
12' solid ADS to repair broken drain pipe under field.
Concrete will be installed around the joints prior to
backfilling.

TOTAL FOR THIS CO $4,500.00

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Architect.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the
Contract Sum or Contract Time.

The Original Contract Sum $343,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $49,800.00
The Contract sum prior to this Change Order was $392,800.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this change order $4,500.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $397,300.00
The Contract time will be unchanged
i ne aate or sunstantiai completion as or the aate or tnis ~nange vraer tnererore is as per contract.

Fuller and D'Angelo, P.C. Sport-Tech Construction Briarcliff Manor UFSD
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
45 Knollwood Road 410 Rt. 22 45 Ingham Road
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
Elmsford, NY 10523 Brewster, NY 10509 Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510

DATE: $ ~~ ( DATE: y ~g ~ ~ DATE:

- F:\00000.00\12104.00 Briarcliff Bond Capital Projects 2012\12104.04 Todd Field\7FGC Sport Tech\Change Orders\Change Order Form



Change Order

AIA Document G701

Distribution to:
OWNER
ARCHITECT

CONTRACTOR

FIELD

OTHER

PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER NO. 4
Briarcliff Manor UFSD
Athletic Field Renovation INITIATION DATE: 8/3/2015
Todd Elementary School

TO:
Sport-Tech
Construction Corp.
410 Route 22
Brewster, NY 10509

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO

CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACT DATE:

rench rock removal with hammer
ree removal

12104.04

G.C.

3/23/2015

$7,000.00
$3,000.00

TOTAL FOR THIS CO $10,000.00

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Architect.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the
Contract Sum or Contract Time.

The Original Contract Sum $343,000.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $49,800.00

The Contract sum prior to this Change Order was $392,800.00

The Contract Sum will be increased by this change order $10,000.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $402,800.00

The Contract time will be unchanged
~ ~L~i [cl (~~] ~'I! I ~b9 E41 tU E:l [K~] u

Authorized:
Fuller and D'An elo, P.C.
ARCHITECT
45 Knollwood Road
ADDRESS
Elmsford, NY 10523

BY: ~
DATE

CONTRACTOR OWNER
410 Rt. 22 45 Ingham Road
ADDRESS ADDRESS
Brewster, NY 10509 Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510

BY:~~ BY:
DATE: y ,~ DATE:

OCl 8S OT [f12 QBIe OT Lf11S l.fl8flq@ VfQ@f ifl@f@TOf@ IS 8S p@f C011ifaCi.

Sport-Tech Construction Briarcliff Manor UFSD

- F:\00000.00\12104.00 Briarcliff Bond Capital Projects 2012\12104.04 Todd Field\7FGC Sport Tech\Change Orders\Change Order Form


